
H  LIDAY
COUNTDOWN SALE

Monday, Dec 13
30% off Jewelry

Tuesday, Dec 14 
25% off Handbags

Wednesday, Dec 15 
20% off Home Decor

Thursday, Dec 16 
20% off Candles

Friday, Dec 17
20% off Angels

Saturday, Dec 18
25% off Santas

1 2  D A Y S  O F  S A V I N G S !

Sunday, Dec 19
25% off Toys

Monday, Dec 20 
25% off Apparel

Tuesday, Dec 21
25% off Snowmen

Wednesday, Dec 22
20% off Green Items

Thursday, Dec 23
30% off Red Items

Friday, December 24 
40% off holiday items

Excludes: stamps, flowers, plants, sterling silver, candy, gift cards, magazines, sundries. 
All sales final on marked down items.


